HANSOR POLYMER TECHNOLOGY CORP.
2FL. NO. 11, LN. 222, LIANCHENG RD., ZHONGHE DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN R.O.C. 235
TEL: +886-2-22220101 FAX: +886-2-22228080
E-MAIL: sales @hansortechnology.com.tw
Website: h p://www.hansortechnology.com.tw
Hansor Polymer Technology Corp is a
professional fuse and fuse accessories
manufacturer with over 30 years of
experience.
2
Blade Type Automo ve Fuse
Value Pack
E-MAIL: sales @hansortechnology.com.tw
Website: h p://www.hansortechnology.com.tw
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/VP-ATP-2-RP 2A, 25PC 360 17.3 18.4
HP/VP-ATP-3-RP 3A, 25PC 360 17.3 18.4
HP/VP-ATP-4-RP 4A, 25PC 360 17.3 18.4
HP/VP-ATP-5-RP 5A, 25PC 360 17.3 18.4
HP/VP-ATP-7-1/2-RP 7.5A, 25PC 360 17.3 18.4
HP/VP-ATP-10-RP 10A, 25PC 360 17.3 18.4
HP/VP-ATP-15-RP 15A, 25PC 360 17.3 18.4
HP/VP-ATP-20-RP 20A, 25PC 360 17.3 18.4
HP/VP-ATP-25-RP 25A, 25PC 360 17.3 18.4
HP/VP-ATP-30-RP 30A, 25PC 360 17.3 18.4
HP/VP-ATP-40-RP 40A, 25PC 360 17.3 18.4
* Replace ATO & ATC Fuses * Carton Size: 41cm x 38cm x 38cm
ATP standard blade fuse
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/VP-ASP-3-RP 3A, 25PC 360 10.2 11.3
HP/VP-ASP-4-RP 4A, 25PC 360 10.2 11.3
HP/VP-ASP-5-RP 5A, 25PC 360 10.2 11.3
HP/VP-ASP-7-1/2-RP 7.5A, 25PC 360 10.2 11.3
HP/VP-ASP-10-RP 10A, 25PC 360 10.2 11.3
HP/VP-ASP-15-RP 15A, 25PC 360 10.2 11.3
HP/VP-ASP-20-RP 20A, 25PC 360 10.2 11.3
HP/VP-ASP-25-RP 25A, 25PC 360 10.2 11.3
HP/VP-ASP-30-RP 30A, 25PC 360 10.2 11.3
ASP mini blade fuse
* Replace MINI & ATM Fuses * Carton Size: 41cm x 38cm x 38cm
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/VP-ASM-3-RP 3A, 25PC 360 7.9 9.0
HP/VP-ASM-4-RP 4A, 25PC 360 7.9 9.0
HP/VP-ASM-5-RP 5A, 25PC 360 7.9 9.0
HP/VP-ASM-7-1/2-RP 7.5A, 25PC 360 7.9 9.0
HP/VP-ASM-10-RP 10A, 25PC 360 7.9 9.0
HP/VP-ASM-15-RP 15A, 25PC 360 7.9 9.0
HP/VP-ASM-20-RP 20A, 25PC 360 7.9 9.0
HP/VP-ASM-25-RP 25A, 25PC 360 7.9 9.0
HP/VP-ASM-30-RP 30A, 25PC 360 7.9 9.0
ASM super mini (micro) blade fuse
* Replace Low Profile Mini & ATM-LP Fuses * Carton Size: 41cm x 38cm x 38cm
HANSOR POLYMER TECHNOLOGY CORP.
2FL. NO. 11, LN. 222, LIANCHENG RD., ZHONGHE DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN R.O.C. 235
TEL: +886-2-22220101 FAX: +886-2-22228080
3
Blade Type Automo ve Fuse
Economy Pack
HANSOR POLYMER TECHNOLOGY CORP.
2FL. NO. 11, LN. 222, LIANCHENG RD., ZHONGHE DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN R.O.C. 235
TEL: +886-2-22220101 FAX: +886-2-22228080
E-MAIL: sales @hansortechnology.com.tw
Website: h p://www.hansortechnology.com.tw
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/EP-ATP-2-RP 2A, 10PC 360 9.5 10.6
HP/EP-ATP-3-RP 3A, 10PC 360 9.5 10.6
HP/EP-ATP-4-RP 4A, 10PC 360 9.5 10.6
HP/EP-ATP-5-RP 5A, 10PC 360 9.5 10.6
HP/EP-ATP-7-1/2-RP 7.5A, 10PC 360 9.5 10.6
HP/EP-ATP-10-RP 10A, 10PC 360 9.5 10.6
HP/EP-ATP-15-RP 15A, 10PC 360 9.5 10.6
HP/EP-ATP-20-RP 20A, 10PC 360 9.5 10.6
HP/EP-ATP-25-RP 25A, 10PC 360 9.5 10.6
HP/EP-ATP-30-RP 30A, 10PC 360 9.5 10.6
HP/EP-ATP-40-RP 40A, 10PC 360 9.5 10.6
ATP standard blade fuse
* Replace ATO & ATC Fuses * Carton Size: 41cm x 38cm x 38cm
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/EP-ASP-3-RP 3A, 10PC 360 6.6 7.7
HP/EP-ASP-4-RP 4A, 10PC 360 6.6 7.7
HP/EP-ASP-5-RP 5A, 10PC 360 6.6 7.7
HP/EP-ASP-7-1/2-RP 7.5A, 10PC 360 6.6 7.7
HP/EP-ASP-10-RP 10A, 10PC 360 6.6 7.7
HP/EP-ASP-15-RP 15A, 10PC 360 6.6 7.7
HP/EP-ASP-20-RP 20A, 10PC 360 6.6 7.7
HP/EP-ASP-25-RP 25A, 10PC 360 6.6 7.7
HP/EP-ASP-30-RP 30A, 10PC 360 6.6 7.7
ASP mini blade fuse
* Replace MINI & ATM Fuses * Carton Size: 41cm x 38cm x 38cm
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/EP-ASM-3-RP 3A, 10PC 360 5.5 6.6
HP/EP-ASM-4-RP 4A, 10PC 360 5.5 6.6
HP/EP-ASM-5-RP 5A, 10PC 360 5.5 6.6
HP/EP-ASM-7-1/2-RP 7.5A, 10PC 360 5.5 6.6
HP/EP-ASM-10-RP 10A, 10PC 360 5.5 6.6
HP/EP-ASM-15-RP 15A, 10PC 360 5.5 6.6
HP/EP-ASM-20-RP 20A, 10PC 360 5.5 6.6
HP/EP-ASM-25-RP 25A, 10PC 360 5.5 6.6
HP/EP-ASM-30-RP 30A, 10PC 360 5.5 6.6
* Replace Low Profile Mini & ATM-LP Fuses * Carton Size: 41cm x 38cm x 38cm
ASM super mini (micro) blade fuse
4
Glass Tube Automo ve Fuse
Convenient Blister Pack
HANSOR POLYMER TECHNOLOGY CORP.
2FL. NO. 11, LN. 222, LIANCHENG RD., ZHONGHE DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN R.O.C. 235
TEL: +886-2-22220101 FAX: +886-2-22228080
E-MAIL: sales @hansortechnology.com.tw
Website: h p://www.hansortechnology.com.tw
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/AFE-1-RP    1A, 5PC 300 4.9 5.9
HP/AFE-2-RP    2A, 5PC 300 4.9 5.9
HP/AFE-3-RP    3A, 5PC 300 4.9 5.9
HP/AFE-4-RP    4A, 5PC 300 4.9 5.9
HP/AFE-5-RP    5A, 5PC 300 4.9 5.9
HP/AFE-6-RP    6A, 5PC 300 4.9 5.9
HP/AFE-7-1/2-RP    7.5A, 5PC 300 4.9 5.9
HP/AFE-10-RP    10A, 5PC 300 4.9 5.9
HP/AFE-15-RP    15A, 5PC 300 4.9 5.9
HP/AFE-20-RP    20A, 5PC 300 4.9 5.9
HP/AFE-25-RP    25A, 5PC 300 4.9 5.9
HP/AFE-30-RP    30A, 5PC 300 4.9 5.9
HP/AFE-AL10-RP 1A, 2A, 3A, 5A 2PC each;
4A, 6A 1PC each
300 7.5 8.5
HP/AFE-AH10-RP 7.5A, 25A, 1PC each; 10A,
15A, 20A, 30A 2PC each
300 7.5 8.5
AFE Automotive Fuse
* Replace 3AG & AGC Fuses * Carton Size: 20cm x 41cm x 50cm
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/SFE-4-RP 4A, 5PC 300 4.3 5.3
HP/SFE-6-RP 6A, 5PC 300 4.3 5.3
HP/SFE-7-1/2-RP 7.5A, 5PC 300 4.6 5.6
HP/SFE-09-RP 9A, 5PC 300 5.3 6.4
HP/SFE-14-RP 14A, 5PC 300 5.3 6.4
HP/SFE-20-RP 20A, 5PC 300 5.3 6.4
HP/SFE-30-RP 30A, 5PC 300 5.3 6.4
HP/SFE-AL6-RP 4A, 6A 1PC each; 7.5A, 9A
2PC each
300 4.8 5.8
SFE American Car Fuse
* Carton Size: 20cm x 41cm x 50cm
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/AGA-AL8-RP 1A, 2A 1PC each; 3A, 5A,
7.5A 2PC each
300 5.3 6.3
HP/AGA-AH8-RP 10A, 15A, 20A, 25A 2PC
each
300 5.3 6.3
HP/AGW-A8-RP 5A, 7.5A 1PC each; 15A,
20A, 30A 2PC each
300 5.8 6.8
HP/AXE-A8-RP 5A, 8A 1PC each; 20A, 25A,
30A 2PC each
300 6.1 7.1
* AXE Replaces AGX & 8AG fuses
Older Type Glass Fuse Assortment
* Carton Size: 20cm x 41cm x 50cm
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/AUE-40GP 40A, 2PC 300 6.5 7.5
HP/ASM-50GP 50A, 2PC 300 6.5 7.5
HP/ASM-60GP 60A, 2PC 300 6.5 7.5
* Replace AGU & 5AG Fuse
AUE Automotive Fuse (Gold Plated Cap)
* Carton Size: 20cm x 41cm x 50cm
5
Cartridge Type Automo ve Fuse
Convenient Blister Pack
HANSOR POLYMER TECHNOLOGY CORP.
2FL. NO. 11, LN. 222, LIANCHENG RD., ZHONGHE DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN R.O.C. 235
TEL: +886-2-22220101 FAX: +886-2-22228080
E-MAIL: sales @hansortechnology.com.tw
Website: h p://www.hansortechnology.com.tw
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/AFX-20-RP 20A, 1PC 300 3.6 4.6
HP/AFX-30-RP 30A, 1PC 300 3.6 4.6
HP/AFX-40-RP 40A, 1PC 300 3.6 4.6
HP/AFX-50-RP 50A, 1PC 300 3.6 4.6
HP/AFX-60-RP 60A, 1PC 300 3.6 4.6
* Replace FMX & FLS fuses * Carton Size: 20cm x 41cm x 50cm
AFX Female Maxi Fuse
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/AFX-L-25-RP 25A, 1PC 300 3.6 4.6
HP/AFX-L-30-RP 30A, 1PC 300 3.6 4.6
* Replace FLN fuses
AFX-L Female Maxi Fuse with Locking Tab
* Carton Size: 20cm x 41cm x 50cm
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/AFF-20-RP 20A, 1PC 180 3.7 5.0
HP/AFF-30-RP 30A, 1PC 180 3.7 5.0
HP/AFF-40-RP 40A, 1PC 180 3.7 5.0
HP/AFF-50-RP 50A, 1PC 180 3.7 5.0
HP/AFF-60-RP 60A, 1PC 180 3.7 5.0
AFF Female Type Fuse Link
* Replace FLF Fuses * Carton Size: 21cm x 50cm x 48cm
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/AFX-LP-20-RP 20A, 1PC 300 3.2 4.2
HP/AFX-LP-30-RP 30A, 1PC 300 3.2 4.2
HP/AFX-LP-40-RP 40A, 1PC 300 3.2 4.2
HP/AFX-LP-50-RP 50A, 1PC 300 3.2 4.2
HP/AFX-LP-60-RP 60A, 1PC 300 3.2 4.2
* Replace FMX-LP Fuse
AFX-LP Low Profile Female Maxi Fuse
* Carton Size: 20cm x 41cm x 50cm
6
Bolt-On Type Automo ve Fuse
Convenient Blister Pack
HANSOR POLYMER TECHNOLOGY CORP.
2FL. NO. 11, LN. 222, LIANCHENG RD., ZHONGHE DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN R.O.C. 235
TEL: +886-2-22220101 FAX: +886-2-22228080
E-MAIL: sales @hansortechnology.com.tw
Website: h p://www.hansortechnology.com.tw
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/AMS-30-RP 30A, 1PC 180 3.4 4.7
HP/AMS-40-RP 40A, 1PC 180 3.4 4.7
HP/AMS-50-RP 50A, 1PC 180 3.4 4.7
HP/AMS-60-RP 60A, 1PC 180 3.4 4.7
HP/AMS-70-RP 70A, 1PC 180 3.4 4.7
HP/AMS-80-RP 80A, 1PC 180 3.4 4.7
HP/AMS-100-RP 100A, 1PC 180 3.4 4.7
HP/AMS-120-RP 120A, 1PC 180 3.4 4.7
HP/AMS-140-RP 140A, 1PC 180 3.4 4.7
* Replace FLD Fuses
AMS Male Type Bolt-On Fuse Link
* Carton Size: 21cm x 50cm x 48cm
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/AML-30-RP 30A, 1PC 180 3.6 4.9
HP/AML-40-RP 40A, 1PC 180 3.6 4.9
HP/AML-50-RP 50A, 1PC 180 3.6 4.9
HP/AML-60-RP 60A, 1PC 180 3.6 4.9
HP/AML-70-RP 70A, 1PC 180 3.6 4.9
HP/AML-80-RP 80A, 1PC 180 3.6 4.9
HP/AML-100-RP 100A, 1PC 180 3.6 4.9
HP/AML-120-RP 120A, 1PC 180 3.6 4.9
HP/AML-140-RP 140A, 1PC 180 3.6 4.9
* Replace FLB Fuses * Carton Size: 21cm x 50cm x 48cm
AML Male Type Bolt-On Fuse Link
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/AFM-30-RP 30A, 1PC 180 3.8 5.1
HP/AFM-40-RP 40A, 1PC 180 3.8 5.1
HP/AFM-50-RP 50A, 1PC 180 3.8 5.1
HP/AFM-60-RP 60A, 1PC 180 3.8 5.1
HP/AFM-70-RP 70A, 1PC 180 3.8 5.1
HP/AFM-80-RP 80A, 1PC 180 3.8 5.1
HP/AFM-100-RP 100A, 1PC 180 3.8 5.1
HP/AFM-120-RP 120A, 1PC 180 3.8 5.1
HP/AFM-140-RP 140A, 1PC 180 3.8 5.1
* Replace FLM Fuses
AFM Male Type Bolt-On Fuse Link
* Carton Size: 21cm x 50cm x 48cm
P/N Content MOQ N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
HP/AMF-175  175A, 1PC 360 7.2 8.3
AMF Bolt-On Fuse
* Carton Size: 41cm x 38cm x 38cm
7
Assortment Kits & Accessories